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Direction
Waltham Cross Bus Station Stop C — Chipping Ongar 
High St opp Two Brewers

54 stops

Open route schedule

Waltham Cross Bus Station Stop C

Waltham Cross Railway Station Stop E

Waltham X Eleanor X Rd opp Queensway

Waltham Cross Station Rd opp Lea Rd

W Abbey Highbridge St Highbridge Rdbt

Waltham Abbey Quaker Lane Stop A

Waltham Abbey Quaker Lane Sun Street

Waltham Abbeycrooked Mileopp Saxon Way

Waltham Abbey Parklands

Waltham Abbey Parklands opp Newteswell

Waltham Abbey Ninefields opp Amwell Ct

Waltham Abbey Ninefields opp Edward Ct

Waltham Abbey Ninefields Jubilee Court

W Abbey Ninefields opp Wormyngford Ct

W Abbey Winters Way opp Broomfield Ct

W Abbey Winters Way opp Tillingham Ct

W Abbey Winters Way opp Geisthorp Ct

W Abbey Princesfield Rd Upshire Shops

Upshire Horseshoe Hill Village Hall

W Abbey Copt Hall Green opp Fern Hall

Waltham Abbey Crown Hill

Route schedule
Waltham Cross Bus Station Stop C — Chipping Ongar 
High St opp Two Brewers

Monday 18:50-21:20

Tuesday 18:50-21:20

Wednesday 18:50-21:20

Thursday 18:50-21:20

Friday 18:50-21:20

Saturday 19:45

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Waltham Cross Bus Station Stop C

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-13c-3020240391-587235335
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W Abbey Epping Rd opp Ambresbury Banks

Epping High Road Park Cottages

Epping High Road opp Bell Common

Epping High Road opp Bury Lane

Epping High Street Tesco Store

Epping Station Road Nicholl Road

Epping Station Road Woodlands

Epping Epping Underground Station

Epping Station Road opp Woodlands

Epping Station Road opp Nicholl Road

Epping High Street Church

Epping High Street Council Offices

Epping Palmers Hill Maltings Lane

Epping Winch View St Margaret's Hosp

Epping The Plain opp St Margaret's Hosp

Coopersale Epping Rd Coopersale Turn (Ne)

Epping Epping Road The Toll House

North Weald Epping Road Hurricane Way

North Weald High Road King's Head Ph

North Weald High St opp Library

North Weald High Road School Green Lane

North Weald High Road The Talbot

North Weald High Road opp The Phoenix

Bovinger Epping Road Bobbingworth Mill

Lwr Bobbingworth Grn Epping Rd Blake Hall Rd

Bobbingworth Epping Road Blake Hall Turning

Bobbingworth Epping Rd opp Bilsdens Cottages

Chipping Ongar Epping Road opp The Rosary



Chipping Ongar Epping Road Aukingford Gdns

Chipping Ongar High St Four Wantz

Chipping Ongar High St opp Ongar Station

Chipping Ongar High St The Kings Head Ph

Chipping Ongar High St opp Two Brewers



Direction
Chipping Ongar The Borough Two Brewers — Waltham 
Cross Bus Station

52 stops

Open route schedule

Chipping Ongar The Borough Two Brewers

Chipping Ongar High St opp The Kings Head

Chipping Ongar High St Ongar Station

Chipping Ongar High St Four Wantz

Chipping Ongar Epping Rd opp Aukingford Gdns

Chipping Ongar Epping Road The Rosary

Bobbingworth Epping Road Bilsdens Cottages

Bobbingworth Epping Rd opp Blake Hall Turning

Lwr Bobbingworth Grn A414 opp Blake Hall Rd

Bovinger Epping Road opp Bobbingworth Mill

North Weald High Road o/s The Phoenix

North Weald High Road The Talbot Ph

North Weald High Road Skips Corner

North Weald High Street Library

North Weald High Road King's Head Ph

North Weald Epping Road opp Hurricane Way

Epping Epping Road Woodside

Coopersale Epping Rd Coopersale Turn (Sw)

Epping Winch View St Margaret's Hosp

Epping The Plain St Margaret's Hospital

Epping Palmers Hill opp Maltings Lane

Epping High Street opp Council Offices

Epping High Street opp Church

Epping Station Road Nicholl Road

Route schedule
Chipping Ongar The Borough Two Brewers — Waltham 
Cross Bus Station

Monday 06:25

Tuesday 06:25

Wednesday 06:25

Thursday 06:25

Friday 06:25

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Chipping Ongar The Borough Two Brewers

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-13c-3020240391-587235335


Epping Station Road Woodlands

Epping Epping Underground Station

Epping Station Road opp Woodlands

Epping Station Road opp Nicholl Road

Epping High Street opp Tesco Store

Epping High Road Bury Lane

Epping High Road Bell Common

Epping High Road opp Park Cottages

Waltham Abbey Crown Hill

Waltham Abbey Copt Hall Grn Fern Hall

Upshirehorseshoe Hillopp Village Hall

W Abbey Princesfield Rd Upshire Shops

Waltham Abbey Winters Way Geisthorp Ct

Waltham Abbey Winters Way Tillingham Ct

Waltham Abbeywinters Waybroomfield Ct

W Abbey Ninefields Wormyngford Court

Waltham Abbey Ninefields opp Jubilee Court

Waltham Abbey Ninefields Edward Court

Waltham Abbey Parklands Congreve Road

Waltham Abbey Parklands Newteswell

Waltham Abbey Parklands

Waltham Abbey Crooked Mile Saxon Way

Waltham Abbey Leverton Way Bemor Builders

Waltham Abbey Highbridge St Mcdonalds

Waltham Cross Station Rd Lea Rd

Waltham X Eleanor Cross Rd Queensway

Waltham Cross Railway Station Stop F

Waltham Cross Bus Station



13c Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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